
STUDENTS 09.33 AP.22

Compilation of Fund-Raisins Requests

scHool, T.K. STONF,. z 012-2013

Sponsoring Organization Type of Sale Product or non-product Estimated
Proceeds

Approximate
Date of Sale

Office (General Fund) 5-K Run

T-shirVsweatshirt sale
Spring t-shirt sale

$1875.00

$600.00

$600.00

Sept./Oct.
2012

Oct.2012

March 2013

Athletics Gate/ticket sales & Concessions

Season Tickets/Passes

$8,000.00

$700.00

Sept.2012-

Apr i l20l3

Sqt.2012-

Oct.2012

Chorus Musical/Jr. Musical

Brochure Sale

Brochure Sale

Themed Revue

Holiday Pops Concert

Lip Balm sales (leftover - until

Sold

$1500.00

$1500.00

$rs00.00

$2000.00

$ 1500.00

$1000.00

TBA

Spring 2013

Fall2012

Spring 2013
??

Winter 2012

20t2-20r3
ongoing

Lego League Bake Sale

Lego Camp

$300.00

$700.00

Fall2012

Dec.2012
Football Condition-A-Thon

Yellow Book Deliverv

T-shirt sales

$1000.00

$1000.00

$500.00

May 2013

June 2012

Sept.2012
Boys Basketball Christmas Tournament s1000.00 Dec.2012

Cheerleading Telephone Directory Delivery

Churchill Downs

$500.00

$2500.00

Fall2012

Fall2012
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Y-Club Spirit Wear/Iterns $400.00 Fall2012

Beta uar wash

Chili Cook Off

School Store

$600.00

$600.00

$100.00

Sept/Oct.
2012

Nov.2012

Sept. 2012 -

May2013

History/Appreciation of

The Arts

uake Pan sales $600.00 Fall2012

Volleyball I -sturt sales

Tournament/Concessions

Peeler Cards

$200.00

$500.00

$s00.00

Nov.2012

Jan.2013

Spring 2013

Library Scholastrc Book Fairs

Barnes & Noble Book Fair

0

B&N gift card

Dec.2012 and

Apri l20l3

March 2013
Science bnvlronment Sfudies Fundraiser $200.00 | March/April

I zotz

FCA uash tor Gold fundraising and
brochure sales

T-shirts/

Health & Fitness Activity

Sports Tourn/Concessions/Concert

$s00.00

$100.00

$100.00

$400.00

Fall2012

Fall2012

Fall2012

Spring 2013
Yearbook Yearbook sales 0 Nov.2012

Page 2 of 4



Band Calendar sales

T-shirt sales

Cheese/Sausage Sale

Sponsor-a-Mile

Car Wash

$1000.00

$500.00

s7000.00

$r000.00

$1,000.00

Fall2012

Fall/Winter
2012

Fall 2012 and
Spring 2013

January 2013

March/April
2013

Boosters Corn-hole Tourney

Membership Drive

Apparel Sales

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

Fall2012

Ongoing

Ongoing

PTO Chili Cookoff - Taste of E-town

Spring Pictures

Doughnut Sales

Membership Drive

Spirit Merchandise Sale

T-shirt sales

Walk-A-Thon

Catalog Fundraiser

Heartland Festival Booth

Glendale Days-Food/B everage

Booth

$1,200.00

$2s0.00

$1,000.00

$s00.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$6,000.00

$800.00

s1,500.00

Fall2012

Spring 2013

Spring 2013

Sept. 2013

Ongoing
20t2/2013

Ongoing

2012/2013

Sept/Oct.20I2

Spring 2013

Late Winter/

2013

?

Fall2012

Please\€f-er to the KDE document, Accounting Procedures for School Activity Funds, which
includes additional forms and the process required for approvalbf fund-raising projects.
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