Compilation of Fund-Raising Requests

SCHOOL _____T.K. STONE _____2012-2013__

Sponsoring Organization	Type of Sale Product or non-Product	Estimated Proceeds	Approximate Date of Sale
Office (General Fund)	5-K Run	\$1875.00	Sept./Oct.
	T-shirt/sweatshirt sale Spring t-shirt sale	\$600.00	2012
		\$600.00	Oct. 2012
			March 2013
Athletics	Gate/ticket sales & Concessions	\$8,000.00	Sept. 2012-
			April 2013
	Season Tickets/Passes	\$700.00	Sept. 2012-
			Oct. 2012
Chorus	Musical/Jr. Musical	\$1500.00	TBA
	Brochure Sale	\$1500.00	Spring 2013
	Brochure Sale	\$1500.00	Fall 2012
	Themed Revue	\$2000.00	Spring 2013
	Holiday Pops Concert	\$1500.00	??
	Lip Balm sales (leftover – until	\$1000.00	Winter 2012
	Sold		2012-2013 ongoing
Lego League	Bake Sale	\$300.00	Fall 2012
	Lego Camp	\$700.00	Dec. 2012
Football	Condition-A-Thon	\$1000.00	May 2013
	Yellow Book Delivery	\$1000.00	June 2012
	T-shirt sales	\$500.00	Sept. 2012
Boys Basketball	Christmas Tournament	\$1000.00	Dec. 2012
	Telephone Directory Delivery	\$500.00	Fall 2012
	Churchill Downs	\$2500.00	Fall 2012

Y-Club	Spirit Wear/Items	0.400.00	
1 0100	Spirit wear/items	\$400.00	Fall 2012
Beta	Car Wash	\$600.00	Sept/Oct.
	Chili Cook Off	\$600.00	2012
	School Store	\$100.00	Nov. 2012
			Sept. 2012 –
			May 2013
History/Appreciation of	Cake Pan Sales	\$600.00	Fall 2012
The Arts			
Volleyball	T-shirt sales	\$200.00	Nov. 2012
	Tournament/Concessions	\$500.00	Jan. 2013
	Peeler Cards	\$500.00	
		\$500.00	Spring 2013
Library	Scholastic Book Fairs	0	Dec. 2012 and
			April 2013
<u>.</u>	Barnes & Noble Book Fair	B&N gift card	March 2013
Science	Environment Studies Fundraiser	\$200.00	March/April
			2013
FCA	Cash for Gold fundraising and	\$500.00	Fall 2012
	brochure sales		
	T-shirts/	\$100.00	Fall 2012
	Health & Fitness Activity	\$100.00	Fall 2012
	Sports Tourn/Concessions/Concert		
		\$400.00	Spring 2013
'earbook	Yearbook sales	0	Nov. 2012

Band	Calendar sales	\$1000.00	Fall 2012
	T-shirt sales	\$500.00	Fall/Winter
	Cheese/Sausage Sale	\$7000.00	2012
	Sponsor-a-Mile	¢1000.00	Fall 2012 and Spring 2013
	Car Wash	\$1000.00	January 2013
	Carwasn	\$1,000.00	March/April 2013
Boosters	Com hala T		
Doosters	Corn-hole Tourney	\$1,000.00	Fall 2012
and the second	Membership Drive	\$1,000.00	Ongoing
	Apparel Sales	\$1,500.00	Ongoing
РТО	Chili Cookoff – Taste of E-town	\$1,200.00	Fall 2012
	Spring Pictures	\$250.00	Spring 2013
	Doughnut Sales	\$1,000.00	Spring 2013
	Membership Drive	\$500.00	Sept. 2013
	Spirit Merchandise Sale	\$1,500.00	Ongoing 2012/2013
	T-shirt sales	\$1,000.00	Ongoing
			2012/2013
	Walk-A-Thon	\$2,000.00	Sept/Oct.2012
			Spring 2013
	Catalog Fundraiser	\$6,000.00	Late Winter/
1		\$0,000.00	2013
	Heartland Festival Booth	\$800.00	?
	Glendale Days-Food/Beverage	0000.00	
	Booth	\$1,500.00	Fall 2012

TOTAL \$62,825.00_ Principal AIDA Marca

Superintendent

Please refer to the KDE document, Accounting Procedures for School Activity Funds, which includes additional forms and the process required for approval of fund-raising projects.